MAERSK

APM TERMINALS INDIAPVTLTD - CHENNAICFS TARIFF

Version # 5 Effective Date 10-01-2025
Revision #1 Effective Date 10-01-2025
- womP |
LOADED DELIVERY 20' 40' 45'
General Cargo Container 8520 9950 15100
Haz cargo container 10840 14970 23260
Reefer Cargo Container 12910 15890 -
Reefer - Haz Cargo Container 15990 21530 -
Flat rack /Open Top Container 12260 14650 22750
00G / ODC Special Handling Charges 3000 3000 3000
Additional Transportation Charges - CCTL / CITPL Movement 2000 3000 3000
DESTUFF DELIVERY 20' 40' 45'
General Cargo Container 10070 12560 19780
Haz. cargo container 12830 16450 24230
Reefer Cargo Container 15350 20020 -
Reefer - Haz. Cargo Container 18350 27410 -
Flat rack /Open Top Container 14700 18630 27350
00G /ODC Special Handling Charges 3000 3000 3000
Additional Transportation Charges - CCTL / CITPL Movement 2000 3000 3000
CONTAINER GROUND RENT
GENERAL CARGO 20' 40' 45'
1-2 DAYS (First 2 Days) FREE FREE FREE
3-6 Days 750 1500 2250
7-10 Days 900 1800 2700
11- 14 Days 1200 2400 3600
15-21 Days 1400 2800 4200
22 -30Days 1900 3800 5700
31-45Days 2100 4200 6300
46 - 60 Days 2400 4800 7200
From 61 Days 4000 8000 12000
HAZARDOUS 20' 40' 45'
1-2 DAYS (First 2 Days) FREE FREE FREE
3-6 Days 1125 2250 3375
7-10 Days 1350 2700 4050
11- 14 Days 1800 3600 5400
15-21 Days 2100 4200 6300
22 -30Days 2850 5700 8550
31-45Days 3150 6300 9450
46 - 60 Days 3600 7200 10800
From 61 Days 6000 12000 18000
REEFER CARGO 20' 40' 45'
1-2 DAYS (First 2 Days) FREE FREE -
3-6 Days 1125 2250 -
7-10 Days 1350 2700 -
11- 14 Days 1800 3600 -
15-21 Days 2100 4200 -
22 -30Days 2850 5700 -
31-45Days 3150 6300 -
46 - 60 Days 3600 7200 -
From 61 Days 6000 12000 -
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REEFER-HAZZ CARGO 20' 40' 45'
1-2 DAYS (First 2 Days) FREE FREE -
3-6 Days 1500 3000 -
7-10 Days 1800 3600 -
11- 14 Days 2400 4800 -
15 - 21 Days 2800 5600 -
22 - 30 Days 3800 7600 -
31- 45 Days 4200 8400 -
46 - 60 Days 4800 9600 -
From 61 Days 8000 16000 -
ODC/00G CARGO - (FLAT RACK / OPEN TOP) 20' 40' 45'
1-2 DAYS (First 2 Days) FREE FREE FREE
3-6 Days 2250 4500 4725
7-10 Days 2700 5400 5670
11- 14 Days 3600 7200 7560
15 - 21 Days 4200 8400 8820
22 - 30 Days 5700 11400 11970
31-45Days 6300 12600 13230
46 - 60 Days 7200 14400 15120
From 61 Days 12000 24000 25200
EN BLOCK SERVICES 20' 40' 45'

No Free Days on Ground Rent and charges calculate from 1% day itself

En-Block Processing Charges 1500 1500 1500

SPECIAL SERVICES - OPTIONAL & ADDITIONAL

Empty Container 20' 40' 45'
Storage Charges per day 150 300 450
Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
Empty Container movement 2000 4000 4000
Laden Container 20' 40' 45'
Lift On / Lift Off (Per operation) 500 1000 1000
Re-weighment charges 750 1500 1500
Examination Charges 20' 40' 45'
Up to 10% 300 600 700
0% to 25% 400 800 900
0% to 50% 1000 2000 2200
0% to 100% 1750 3500 3800
Destuffing Charges 20' 40' 45'
De Stuffing and Loading into the Truck 1750 3500 3800
Additional Operational Charges 20' 40' 45'
Handling Charges 1100 1100 1100
Auction Charges 20' 40' 45'
Handling and delivery expenses 7000 7000 7000
Equipment Hires Charges (per shift of 3 hours or part thereof)
Fork Lift (3MT Capacity) 1100/shift
Fork Lift (5MT Capacity) 1875/shift
Escort Charges - 14MT Capacity 7000 per shift

Reach Stacker Charges - 40MT

9500 per shift (ODC cargo De-stuff)

Additional charges of 50% over the above-mentioned requirement will apply for part utilisation over three hrs / four hrs and for

deployment beyond 50% of the above time, full charges would apply
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Reefer Containers 20' 40' 45'
Electrical Charges & Monitoring Charges per Shift of 8 hours or part
1950 2650 -
thereof
WEIGHMENT CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Empty & Loaded 350 350 350
Trailer / Lorry / Truck 350
Container seal charges Per Seal 40
20' 40' 45'
RFID 250 250 250
Energy Surcharge 550 1100 1375
Fuel Surcharge 850 1700 2100
Documentation Charges 400 400 400
PNR Documentation And Terminal Movement 4000 5100 5300
Insurance Charges 350 700 900
20' 40' 45'
Empty container Movement Charges 2000 4000 4000
20' 40' 45'
Container Scanning Charges 1000 1000 1000
INTER CARTING- CHARGES (Inc. Bonding/Cold WH) | 1500 | 3000 | 3000
SSR- PRIORITY MOVEMENT - CCTL / CITPL | 1100 | 1600 | 1600
TAMPER PROOF SAMPLE COVER [ Percover | 150
20' 40' 45'
Domestic Container Rental Per Day 1000 2000 -
Invoice Amendment Charges Per Invoice 500
DOMESTIC Empty CONTAINER GROUND RENT CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Storage Charges per day 150 300 300
Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
DOMESTIC LADEN CONTAINER GROUND RENT CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Storage Charges per day 300 600 600
Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
Destuff-Container handling charge if customer owned labour 500 1000 1000
20' 40' 45'
Customs escorting 2500 2500 2500

* Any special equipment's arranged additional charges will be applicable
* GST and other statutory charges, as applicable, will be extra
* Low bed Trailer charges extra for OOG/ODC cargo
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IMPORT LCL

Activity UOoM Charges Billed To
Transportation of laden container from terminal Inclusive of PNR 20" 9000 CONSOL
processing, Lift Off laden, De-stuffing, stacking of cargo inside

warehouse 40' 11500 CONSOL

Note: - Storage charges applicable if sub manifest is not received within free days

GENERAL CARGO 20' 40' 45'
1-2 DAYS (First 2 Days) FREE FREE FREE
3-6 Days 750 1500 2250
7-10 Days 900 1800 2700
11- 14 Days 1200 2400 3600
15 - 21 Days 1400 2800 4200
22 - 30 Days 1900 3800 5700
31-45Days 2100 4200 6300
46 - 60 Days 2400 4800 7200
From 61 Days 4000 8000 12000
Empty Container 20' 40' 45'
Storage Charges per day 150 300 450
Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
Empty Container movement 2000 4000 4000
UoM Charges Billed To
Documentation Charges Per BoE 600 CB
i) Minimum
Rs.400/- up to
Aggregation Charges Weight or cgm | 1OMT OF Rs-450/- CcB
per MT or Per
CBM Whichever
is higher
Handling Charges Per CBM 1100 CB
Fuel surcharges Per BoE 400 CB
Energy Charges Per BoE 350 CB

i) Rs.500/- up to
Value of
Rs.2,00,000/- OR
i) Rs.1000/- up to
Value of
Insurance Charges As per Value CB
Rs.2,00,001/-to
Rs.50,00,000/-
ORiii) Rs.2000/-
above
Rs.50,00,001/-

Transport Charges Per CBM 300 CB
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0-2 Days Free CB
400 per CBM or
3-7 Days MT which ever is CB
higher
Cargo Storage
600 per CBM or
8- 14 Days MT which ever is CB
higher
800 per CBM or
From 15th Day | MT which everis CB
higher
Bonded Trucks
1) ICD truck Bangalore Per CBM 800 CONSOL
2) ICD truck Hyderabad Per CBM 1000 CONSOL
3) Royalty per truck Per Truck 2000 CONSOL

guoted on case to case basis

Note: Full truck charges will be applicable in-case of immediate cargo movements for ICD destinations; Charges will be

EXPORT FCL

STUFFING CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
(Includes Empty Lift Off, Assisting Cargo Inspection and Stuffing to
the allotted Container and Laden Lift on)

Stuffing Charges 5000 6500 7000
CARGO STORAGE CHARGES - WAREHOUSE 20' 40' 45'
1st Day to 3rd Day 0 0 0
4th Day to 7th Day 300 600 750
8th Day to 10" day 450 900 1100
From 11™ dav onwards (Per Dav) 600 1200 1400
CARGO STORAGE CHARGES - OPEN YARD 20' | 40' | 45'

Charges per week or part thereof (minimum of 4 weeks )

Rs. 20 per MTor

Rs. 120 per Sg. mtr (whichever is higher)

SELF SEAL / FACTORY STUFFED CONTAINER CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
On wheel seal verification 1000 2000 2500
On Ground seal verification 2000 3000 3500
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Examination Charges 20' 40' 45'

Up to 10% 300 600 700
0% to 25% 400 800 900
0% to 50% 1000 2000 2200
0% to 100% 1750 3500 3800
Additional handling Charges for Examination 1000 2000 3000
LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES 20' 40' 45'

1st to 5th Days (Per Day) 300 600 750
6th Day to 10th Day (Per Day) 600 1200 1400
From 11th Day onwards (Per Day) 900 1800 2100
EMPTY CONTAINER 20' 40' 45'

Storage Charges per day 150 300 450
Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
SPECIAL SERVICES (Optional & Additional, per Operation) 20' 40' 45'

Laden Lift On/ Lift Off 500 1000 1000
Empty Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000

Shut Out Cargo - Loading

Min 500 or INR 100 per MT or 100 per CBM

which ever is higher

Shut Out Cargo — Storage

As per respective Cargo as mentioned above

WEIGHMENT CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Empty & Loaded 350 350 350
Trailer / Lorry / Truck 350

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Transportation of Empty & Laden (On wheel - Round Trip) 10000 10000 10000
Transportation of Empty 2000 4000 4000
Transportation of Laden - CCTL/ CITPL 4500 6000 6000
Transportation of Laden - KICT / AECTPL 3600 5000 5000

(subject to vary as per fuel price)

«

CHARGE HEADS Rate UOM

Handling Charges 200 Per CBM
Segregation Charges 50 Per CBM
Documentation Charges 500 Per SB

First 2 Days Free and after - Rs.650/- Per Grid Per Week

CARGO STORAGE CHARGES
(3CBM -1 Grid)

20' 40' 45'
STUFFING CHARGES (including Lift on , Lift off of Empty & Laden) 5000 7000 7500
CONSOLIDATION CHARGES (if required) 2000 3000 3000
LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
1st to 5th Days (Per Day) 300 600 750
6th Day to 10th Day (Per Day) 600 1200 1400
From 11th Day onwards (Per Day) 900 1800 2100
EMPTY CONTAINER 20' 40' 45'
Storage Charges per day 150 300 450
Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
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SPECIAL SERVICES (Optional & Additional, per Operation) 20' 40' 45'
Laden Lift On/ Lift Off 500 1000 1000
Empty Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
Shut Out Cargo — Loading Min 500 or INR 100 per MT or 100 per CBM

Shut Out Cargo — Storage

As per respective Cargo as men

tioned above

WEIGHMENT CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Empty & Loaded 350 350 350
Trailer / Lorry / Truck 350

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Transportation of Empty & Laden (On wheel - Round Trip) 10000 10000 10000
Transportation of Empty 2000 4000 4000
Transportation of Laden - CCTL/ CITPL 4500 6000 6000
Transportation of Laden - KICT / AECTPL 3600 5000 5000

(subject to vary as per fuel price)

IMPORT BONDING

LOSED
OPEN BONDING CLOS
BONDING
HANDLING CHARGES 500/TEU 500 /TEU

DESTUFFING CHARGES (CRANE HIRE)

PER CONTAINER

UP TO 5 CONTAINERS 1500 NA
ABOVE 5 CONTAINERS 9000/Shift NA
CLOSED
DESTUFFING CHARGES (MANUAL OR 3 TON FORKLIFT) OPEN BONDING
BONDING
20°FT 3000 3000
40°FT 5000 5000
CARGO STORAGE CHARGES [
(STORAGE CHARGES IS SUBJECT TO MIN BILLING OF 4 WEEKS)
UP TO 4 WEEKS 65 PER SQMT per| 85 PER SQMT per
week week
ABOVE 4 WEEKS 70 PER SQMT per| 90 PER SQMT per
week week

*NOTE: 1 teu will be considered as 15 Sq.Mt

0.20 PAISE PER VALUE OF 1000 OF

INSURANCE CHARGES
THE CARGO PER WEEK
WEIGHMENT CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Empty & Loaded 350 350 350
Trailer / Lorry / Truck 350
DELIVERY CHARGES OPEN BONDING CLOSED
BONDING
1500 PER
Manual 300/METRIC TON )
Delivery
1750 PER
Mechanical 300/METRIC TON 5,0
delivery
EMPTY CONTAINER 20' 40' 45'
Storage Charges per day 150 300 450
Lift On / Lift Off 500 1000 1000
Transportation of Empty 2000 4000 4000
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COLD STORAGE - EXIM CHARGES

CHARGE HEADS 20RF 40RF
DOCKING CHARGES 4950 4950
HANDLING (IN) / (OUT) PER PALLET 440 440
CONTAINER OR TRUCK PLUG IN CHARGES PER HOUR 330 330
CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGES - LIFT ON & LIFT OFF 1100 1100
GROUND RENT CHARGES - LADEN CONTAINER 20RF 40RF
0-2 Days 0 0
2-6 Days 1050 2100
7-11 Days 1100 2200
12-24 Days 1800 3600
25-39 Days 2750 5500
40-60 days 3400 6800
61st day Onwards 5400 10800

STORAGE CHARGES (Chiller Cargo) - PER PALLET

1100 Per Pallet/Week

PRE COOLING EMPTY CONTAINER TO SET TEMPERATURE

1320

| 1320

COLD STORAGE - IMPORT BONDING CHARGES (Addition to Im
STORAGE CHARGES (Chiller Cargo) - PER PALLET

ort Charges

1100 Per Pallet/Week

HANDLING (IN) / (OUT) PER PALLET

440

INSURANCE CHARGES

0.20 PAISE PER VALUE OF 1000 OF
THE CARGO PER WEEK

***END***
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